January

February

March
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

01
08
29

05

04

01
09
10
15
22-23

05
TBD
TBD
20-22

15-18
TBD

21-23
TBD
TBD

12
15
20

2022 NC CONFERENCE UMW CALENDAR

New Officers assume duties
Leadership Team Meeting 10:00 am via Zoom
District Mailing List for KEDE due to KEDE Editor

KEDE Deadline (Women in Mission)
Methodist Home for Church (Sunday in February)

World Day of Prayer

Assembly registration deadline

Conference Leadership Team Meeting

KEDE Deadline (Mission u & Mother-Child Retreat)

Final Deadline - Book of Reports due to Secretary

Spiritual Enrichment Retreat, Ocean View UMC, Oak Island, NC

National Day of Prayer

Scholarship Committee, Teleconference Meeting
Church Women United - Friendship Day

UMW National Assembly, Orlando, Florida

Annual Conference for the NC Conference United Methodist Church
Standing Rules Committee

Mission u - Methodist University, location TBA
Mission u Committee Meeting
Mission u Nominating Committee Meeting - Luncheon - Meeting

KEDE Deadline (Annual Meeting Issue)
Mother/Child registration deadline
9:30 am Finance Committee Meeting

29-Sep 6 General Conference of the United Methodist Church
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All reports due to Coordinators & President
9:30 am Conference Leadership Team Mtg - Virtual
Mother-Child Retreat, Camp Do Lee, Arapahoe, NC

4:00 pm Mission u Committee Meeting
Conference UMW Annual Meeting
2023 District Officers Slate of Officers due to Conference Secretary

Church Women United World Community Day

9:30 - 12:30 pm Conference UMW DO-IT Day Virtual

KEDE Deadline (Spiritual Enrichment Retreat Issue, District Mission Studies, 2023 Calendar)
Partners in Ministry Community Day



