2022 NC CONFERENCE UMW CALENDAR

January	01 08 29	New Officers assume duties Leadership Team Meeting 10:00 am via Zoom District Mailing List for KEDE due to KEDE Editor
February	05	KEDE Deadline (Women in Mission) Methodist Home for Church (Sunday in February)
March	04	World Day of Prayer
April	01 09 10 15 22-23	Assembly registration deadline Conference Leadership Team Meeting KEDE Deadline (Mission u & Mother-Child Retreat) Final Deadline - Book of Reports due to Secretary Spiritual Enrichment Retreat, Ocean View UMC, Oak Island, NC
May	05 TBD TBD 20-22	National Day of Prayer Scholarship Committee, Teleconference Meeting Church Women United - Friendship Day UMW National Assembly, Orlando, Florida
June	15-18 TBD	Annual Conference for the NC Conference United Methodist Church Standing Rules Committee
July	21-23 TBD TBD	Mission u - Methodist University, location TBA Mission u Committee Meeting Mission u Nominating Committee Meeting - Luncheon - Meeting
August	12 15 20 29-Sep	KEDE Deadline (Annual Meeting Issue) Mother/Child registration deadline 9:30 am Finance Committee Meeting 6 General Conference of the United Methodist Church
September	01 10 TBD	All reports due to Coordinators & President 9:30 am Conference Leadership Team Mtg - Virtual Mother-Child Retreat, Camp Do Lee, Arapahoe, NC
October	TBD TBD 15	4:00 pm Mission u Committee Meeting Conference UMW Annual Meeting 2023 District Officers Slate of Officers due to Conference Secretary
November	04 TBD 12 TBD	Church Women United World Community Day 9:30 - 12:30 pm Conference UMW DO-IT Day Virtual KEDE Deadline (Spiritual Enrichment Retreat Issue, District Mission Studies, 2023 Calendar) Partners in Ministry Community Day